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Saturday, June 24 @ 2:00-3:30 PM
Community Room

Explore papercrafting & make a card
for someone you care about.

Grades 6-12 

summer readingsummer reading
beginsbegins  

may 30th!may 30th!

missouri department of
conservation escape room

all-ages Game Night

Tuesday knight chess
Tuesday, June 6 @ 6:00-7:30 PM

Teen Department
Play practice games, share strategies, 

and solve puzzles. 
Grades 6-12 who are familiar 

with the game
 

at the Joplin Public Library Teen Department

jewelry making 
with jen

Tuesday, June 13 @ 5:30-7:30 PM
Conference Room 1, come & go 

Create DIY keychains and earrings
with Jen from the Makerspace. 

Grades 6-12

Papercrafting card party 

Thursday, June 15 @ 6:00-7:00 PM
Community Room

A fun night of board and card
games for all ages.

Thursday, June 29 @ 4:00-7:00 PM
Conference Room 1

Can you beat Nature at its own game? Do you have what it
takes to survive? Grades 6-12

Registration required. 

 All-Ages sing-along movie
Tuesday, June 27 @ 5:30-7:30 PM

Come talk (and sing!) about Bruno as we enjoy
the beloved movie that celebrates families and
their unique gifts. Enjoy some yummy snacks

while you sing along!
All ages

anime manga club
Saturday, June 10 @ 2:00-3:30 PM

Community Room East
Watch anime, draw, hang out with

other fans. This month we’re making
boba tea!   Grades 6-12

 

sew to share

Thursday, June 22 @ 5:30-7:30 PM
Conference Room 1, come & go

Learn to sew while doing a random act
of kindness for cancer patients.

Grades 6-12 

All Together Now
tween program: 

cyanotype (sun prints)

Wednesday, June 7 @ 4:00 PM
This special tween program will
include hands-on experience
using solar power.  Ages 10-13



summer readingsummer reading
ends july 23!ends july 23!

Teen takeout kit
Thursday, July 6

Available @ noon while supplies
last; see the web calendar for

details!
Grades 6-12

 

tuesday knight chess

Tuesday, July 11 @ 6:00-7:30 PM
Teen Department

Play practice games, solve puzzles, and
share strategies.

Grades 6-12 who are familiar 
with the game

 

full STEAM Ahead with
Creative Learning Alliance

Wednesday, July 12 @ 10AM
Explore STEAM concepts through hands-on

activities with our friends from Creative
Learning Alliance. Registration required.

Ages 9-14

Teen takeout kit
Thursday, July 13

Available @ noon while supplies
last; see the web calendar for

details!
Grades 6-12

 

Monday, July 17 @ 4:00 PM
Learn how to make your own dog or cat

toys. A portion of the donated toys will be
donated to Joplin Humane Society.

Ages 10-13

tween program: diy pet toys

Thursday, July 20 @ 6:00 PM
Community Room

Join us for a fun night of book and pop
culture related trivia! All Ages (recommended

age minimum: 6 years old)
No registration required

all ages trivia night

Teen takeout kit

Tuesday, July 18
Available @ noon while supplies last;

see the web calendar for details!
Grades 6-12

 

Saturday, July 22 @ 11 AM-1 PM
Celebrate yourself and others as we reach
the end of the Summer Reading Program.

Enjoy music, games, food, and more!
All Ages

ending celebration

at the Joplin Public Library Teen Department
All Together Now julyjuly Details at

joplinpubliclibrary.org/
calendar
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